Women's Team Sabre page 1/2
GLL Camden International Cadet Sabre Tournament

London
Sunday 30th October 2016

Fencers (all, structured order - 52 fencers)

name and first name

team

GRIFFIN Amanda GBR/USA
JOSEPH India GBR/USA
ROONEY Juliette GBR/USA
HIRSCH Sydney NATO
NEACSU Mara NATO
PANTIS Ilinca NATO
AELVOET Floriane BELGIUM
CORTEYN Jolien BELGIUM
CORTEYN Saartje BELGIUM
VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan BELGIUM
GUINTCHITSKAIA Marina CANADA
HU Kathy CANADA
PUN Matina CANADA
CHERNEVA Mila CANADA 2
CYR Chloe CANADA 2
GIL SIMARD Mathilde CANADA 2
LIU Lily CANADA 2
HASLEGRAVE Phoebe GBR B
RODDA Keely GBR B
CORCORAN Erin GBR C
THOMSON Catriona GBR C
YANG Lumeng GBR A
KHAN Aneesah GBR C
KHAN Zahra GBR C
WARE Megan GBR B
MOFFAT Lizzie GBR A
POTTER Sophia GBR A
FASHOKUN Maia GBR A
WOOD Molly GBR B
BIANCO Annacarla ITALY
BONANNI Flavia ITALY
CONTE Erica ITALY
HARA Tomoko JAPAN A
HIGO Ami JAPAN A
OZAKI Seri JAPAN A
FUKUDA Hibiki JAPAN B
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Women's Team Sabre

Fencers (all, structured order - 52 fencers)

name and first name

OHASHI Ayano
UMEKITA Mei
ISHIBASHI Saki
KURODA Honoka
TOSABAYASHI Riho
BUITENHUIS Marleen
GROZEVA Ines
CHIANG Enli
TALBOT Laura
MATEI Maria

LUTEA Tania
TIPISCA Catrinel
RADU Ioana

LEE Kar Moon

WEE Nicole Sher Tynn
GOH Nicole Li Shyan

team

JAPAN B
JAPAN B
JAPAN C
JAPAN C
JAPAN C
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
ROMANIA
ROMANIA
ROMANIA
ROMANIA
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
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Women's Team Sabre
GLL Camden International Cadet Sabre Tournament

London
Sunday 30th October 2016

Teams (all, ordered by fencer number - 15 teams)

fencer number

46 (6 10 30)
51 (3 12 36)
51 (719 25)

74 (13 22 39)
76 (8 21 47)
89 (9 38 42)

98 (15 17 66)

107 (14 33 60)

111 (20 45 46)

149 (31 56 62)

160 (16 64 80)

160 (41 58 61)

165 (48 49 68)

183 (54 55 74)

240 (73 81 86)

name

GBR A
BELGIUM
ROMANIA
CANADA
SINGAPORE
NATO
JAPAN C
NETHERLANDS
CANADA 2
ITALY
JAPAN A
GBR B

GBR C
JAPAN B
GBR/USA
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Women's Team Sabre

GLL Camden International Cadet Sabre Tournament

London

Sunday 30th October 2016

page 1/1

Tableau de 16 Tableau de 8 Semi-finals Final
1 BELGIUM
BELGIUM
16 -
BELGIUM
9 ITALY 45/41
ITALY
8 JAPAN C 45/38
BELGIUM
5 NATO 45/21
NATO
12  JAPAN A 45/23
ROMANIA
13 GBRC 45/44
ROMANIA
4 ROMANIA 45/36
SINGAPORE
3 CANADA 45/35
CANADA
14 JAPANB 45/13
SINGAPORE
11 GBRB 45/40
SINGAPORE
6 SINGAPORE 45/27
SINGAPORE
7 NETHERLANDS 45/40
NETHERLANDS
10 CANADA?2 45/32
GBR A
15 - 45/38
GBR A
2 GBR A Third place
ROMANIA
GBR A

GBR A 45/39




Women's Team Sabre
GLL Camden International Cadet Sabre Tournament

London

Sunday 30th October 2016

Tableau 5-8 de 4 Se place
ITALY
NATO
NATO 45/44
CANADA
CANADA 45/39
CANADA
NETHERLANDS 45/38
7e place
ITALY
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS 45/38
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Women's Team Sabre
GLL Camden International Cadet Sabre Tournament

London
Sunday 30th October 2016

Ranking of all tableaux (ordered by ranking - 14 teams)

rank

O 00 0 N D A W N —

—
AW N = O

name

SINGAPORE
BELGIUM
GBR A
ROMANIA
CANADA
NATO
NETHERLANDS
ITALY
JAPAN C
CANADA 2
GBR B
JAPAN A
GBR C
JAPAN B
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Women's Team Sabre
GLL Camden International Cadet Sabre Tournament

London
Sunday 30th October 2016

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 14 teams)

rank name

1 SINGAPORE
GOH Nicole Li Shyan
LEE Kar Moon
WEE Nicole Sher Tynn

2 BELGIUM
AELVOET Floriane
CORTEYN Jolien
CORTEYN Saartje
VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan

3 GBR A
FASHOKUN Maia
MOFFAT Lizzie
POTTER Sophia
YANG Lumeng

4 ROMANIA
LUTEA Tania
MATEI Maria
RADU Iloana
TIPISCA Catrinel

5 CANADA
GUINTCHITSKAIA Marina
HU Kathy
PUN Matina

6 NATO
HIRSCH Sydney
NEACSU Mara
PANTIS Ilinca

7 NETHERLANDS
BUITENHUIS Marleen
CHIANG Enli
GROZEVA Ines
TALBOT Laura

8 ITALY
BIANCO Annacarla
BONANNI Flavia
CONTE Erica
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Women's Team Sabre

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 14 teams)

rank

9

10

11

12

13

14

name

JAPAN C
ISHIBASHI Saki
KURODA Honoka
TOSABAYASHI Riho
CANADA 2
CHERNEVA Mila
CYR Chloe
GIL SIMARD Mathilde
LIU Lily
GBR B
HASLEGRAVE Phoebe
RODDA Keely
WARE Megan
WOOD Molly
JAPAN A
HARA Tomoko
HIGO Ami
OZAKI Seri
GBR C
CORCORAN Erin
KHAN Aneesah
KHAN Zahra
THOMSON Catriona
JAPAN B
FUKUDA Hibiki
OHASHI Ayano
UMEKITA Mei
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Women's Team Sabre page 1/1
GLL Camden International Cadet Sabre Tournament

London
Sunday 30th October 2016

Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)

name and first name nat. poule match finale
DE RIOJA Angela ESP 0 4 0
GOLDBERG Sierra GBR 0 1 0
GRAHAM Rosalind GBR 0 2 1
HAN Kristina CAN O 2 1
JENNINGS Patrick GBR 0 0 1
POIZAT Adrien BEL 0 1 0
RUAUX Emily GBR 0 2 0
SANCROFT Jennifer GBR 0 2 0
VAN CANN Etienne NED 0 0 1
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Tableau de 16

Women's Team Sabre

GLL Camden International Cadet Sabre Tournament

London

JAPAN C - ITALY

Sunday 30th October 2016

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
KURODA Honoka 2 2 5 5 BIANCO Annacarla
ISHIBASHI Saki 4 6 10 5 BONANNI Flavia
TOSABAYASHI Riho 5 11 15 5 CONTE Erica
KURODA Honoka 2 13 20 5 BONANNI Flavia
TOSABAYASHI Riho 5 18 25 5 BIANCO Annacarla
ISHIBASHI Saki 5 23 30 5 CONTE Erica
TOSABAYASHI Riho 8 31 35 5 BONANNI Flavia
KURODA Honoka 4 35 40 5 CONTE Erica
ISHIBASHI Saki 3 38 45 5 BIANCO Annacarla
JAPAN A - NATO
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
OZAKI Seri 5 5 3 3 PANTIS Ilinca
HIGO Ami 1 6 10 7 HIRSCH Sydney
HARA Tomoko 3 9 15 5 NEACSU Mara
HIGO Ami 1 10 20 5 PANTIS Ilinca
OZAKI Seri 3 13 25 5 NEACSU Mara
HARA Tomoko 0 13 30 5 HIRSCH Sydney
HIGO Ami 4 17 35 5 NEACSU Mara
HARA Tomoko 2 19 40 5 PANTIS Ilinca
OZAKI Seri 4 23 45 5 HIRSCH Sydney
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Tableau de 16

Women's Team Sabre

GLL Camden International Cadet Sabre Tournament

London
Sunday 30th October 2016

ROMANIA - GBRC

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

TIPISCA Catrinel 5 5 4 4 THOMSON Catriona

RADU loana 5 10 8 4 KHAN Aneesah

LUTEA Tania 5 15 12 4 CORCORAN Erin

TIPISCA Catrinel 5 20 16 4 KHAN Aneesah

LUTEA Tania 3 23 25 9 THOMSON Catriona

RADU loana 7 30 28 3 CORCORAN Erin

LUTEA Tania 5 35 32 4 KHAN Aneesah

TIPISCA Catrinel 5 40 35 3 CORCORAN Erin

RADU loana 5 45 36 1 THOMSON Catriona
JAPAN B - CANADA

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

FUKUDA Hibiki 2 2 5 5 PUN Matina

OHASHI Ayano 1 3 10 5 GUINTCHITSKAIA Marina

UMEKITA Mei 1 4 15 5 HU Kathy

OHASHI Ayano 3 7 20 5 PUN Matina

FUKUDA Hibiki 3 10 25 5 HU Kathy

UMEKITA Mei 3 13 30 5 GUINTCHITSKAIA Marina

OHASHI Ayano 0 13 35 5 HU Kathy

UMEKITA Mei 0 13 40 5 PUN Matina

FUKUDA Hibiki 0 13 45 5 GUINTCHITSKAIA Marina
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Women's Team Sabre page 3/6
GLL Camden International Cadet Sabre Tournament

London
Sunday 30th October 2016

Tableau de 16

SINGAPORE - GBR B

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

GOH Nicole Li Shyan 4 4 5 5 HASLEGRAVE Phoebe
LEE Kar Moon 3 7 10 5 WARE Megan

WEE Nicole Sher Tynn 8 15 13 3 WOOD Molly

LEE Kar Moon 5 20 16 3 HASLEGRAVE Phoebe
GOH Nicole Li Shyan 5 25 18 2 WOOD Molly

WEE Nicole Sher Tynn 5 30 18 0 WARE Megan

LEE Kar Moon 5 35 19 1 WOOD Molly

WEE Nicole Sher Tynn 5 40 22 3 HASLEGRAVE Phoebe
GOH Nicole Li Shyan 5 45 27 5 WARE Megan

CANADA 2 - NETHERLANDS

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

GIL SIMARD Mathilde 4 4 5 5 TALBOT Laura
CHERNEVA Mila 3 7 10 5 BUITENHUIS Marleen
CYR Chloe 3 10 15 5 GROZEVA Ines
CHERNEVA Mila 4 14 20 5 TALBOT Laura

GIL SIMARD Mathilde 8 22 25 5 GROZEVA Ines

CYR Chloe 0 22 30 5 BUITENHUIS Marleen
CHERNEVA Mila 5 27 35 5 GROZEVA Ines

CYR Chloe 4 31 40 5 TALBOT Laura

GIL SIMARD Mathilde 1 32 45 5 BUITENHUIS Marleen













Women's Team Sabre page 1/4
GLL Camden International Cadet Sabre Tournament

London
Sunday 30th October 2016

Tableau de 8
ITALY - BELGIUM
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
BIANCO Annacarla 5 5 4 4 CORTEYN Jolien
BONANNI Flavia 3 8 10 6 CORTEYN Saartje
CONTE Erica 5 13 15 5 VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan
BONANNI Flavia 4 17 20 5 CORTEYN Jolien
BIANCO Annacarla 2 19 25 5 VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan
CONTE Erica 7 26 30 5 CORTEYN Saartje
BONANNI Flavia 2 28 35 5 VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan
CONTE Erica 5 33 40 5 CORTEYN Jolien
BIANCO Annacarla 8 41 45 5 CORTEYN Saartje
ROMANIA - NATO
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
TIPISCA Catrinel 2 2 5 5 HIRSCH Sydney
RADU Ioana 8 10 9 4 NEACSU Mara
LUTEA Tania 5 15 14 5 PANTIS Ilinca
TIPISCA Catrinel 5 20 15 1 NEACSU Mara
LUTEA Tania 5 25 19 4 HIRSCH Sydney
RADU loana 5 30 21 2 PANTIS Ilinca
LUTEA Tania 5 35 26 5 NEACSU Mara
TIPISCA Catrinel 5 40 33 7 PANTIS Ilinca
RADU Ioana 5 45 44 11 HIRSCH Sydney




Women's Team Sabre

GLL Camden International Cadet Sabre Tournament

London

Sunday 30th October 2016

Tableau de 8
SINGAPORE - CANADA
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
WEE Nicole Sher Tynn 3 3 5 5 PUN Matina
LEE Kar Moon 1 4 10 5 GUINTCHITSKAIA Marina
GOH Nicole Li Shyan 11 15 13 3 HU Kathy
LEE Kar Moon 5 20 16 3 PUN Matina
WEE Nicole Sher Tynn 5 25 22 6 HU Kathy
GOH Nicole Li Shyan 3 28 30 8 GUINTCHITSKAIA Marina
LEE Kar Moon 7 35 32 2 HU Kathy
GOH Nicole Li Shyan 5 40 36 4 PUN Matina
WEE Nicole Sher Tynn 5 45 40 4 GUINTCHITSKAIA Marina
GBR A - NETHERLANDS
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
YANG Lumeng 3 3 5 5 BUITENHUIS Marleen
FASHOKUN Maia 6 9 10 5 GROZEVA Ines
POTTER Sophia 6 15 12 2 TALBOT Laura
MOFFAT Lizzie 5 20 14 2 GROZEVA Ines
POTTER Sophia 5 25 21 7 BUITENHUIS Marleen
FASHOKUN Maia 5 30 28 7 TALBOT Laura
POTTER Sophia 5 35 31 3 GROZEVA Ines
MOFFAT Lizzie 5 40 35 4 TALBOT Laura
FASHOKUN Maia 5 45 38 3 BUITENHUIS Marleen
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Women's Team Sabre

GLL Camden International Cadet Sabre Tournament

Tableau 5-8 de 4

London
Sunday 30th October 2016

NATO - ITALY
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
HIRSCH Sydney 5 5 4 4 BIANCO Annacarla
NEACSU Mara 2 7 1 0 CONTE Erica
PANTIS Ilinca 8 15 14 13 BONANNI Flavia
NEACSU Mara 1 16 20 6 BIANCO Annacarla
HIRSCH Sydney 9 25 24 4 BONANNI Flavia
PANTIS Ilinca 4 29 30 6 CONTE Erica
NEACSU Mara 2 31 35 5 BONANNI Flavia
PANTIS Ilinca 7 38 40 5 BIANCO Annacarla
HIRSCH Sydney 7 45 44 4 CONTE Erica
NETHERLANDS - CANADA
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
TALBOT Laura 2 2 5 5 GUINTCHITSKAIA Marina
BUITENHUIS Marleen 8 10 8 3 HU Kathy
CHIANG Enli 1 11 15 7 PUN Matina
TALBOT Laura 9 20 17 2 HU Kathy
CHIANG Enli 5 25 23 6 GUINTCHITSKAIA Marina
BUITENHUIS Marleen 3 28 30 7 PUN Matina
CHIANG Enli 3 31 35 5 HU Kathy
TALBOT Laura 5 36 40 5 PUN Matina
BUITENHUIS Marleen 2 38 45 5 GUINTCHITSKAIA Marina
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7e place

Women's Team Sabre

GLL Camden International Cadet Sabre Tournament

London
Sunday 30th October 2016

NETHERLANDS - ITALY

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
BUITENHUIS Marleen 2 2 5 5 CONTE Erica
GROZEVA Ines 8 10 9 4 BIANCO Annacarla
TALBOT Laura 5 15 12 3 BONANNI Flavia
GROZEVA Ines 5 20 17 5 CONTE Erica
BUITENHUIS Marleen 5 25 21 4 BONANNI Flavia
TALBOT Laura 5 30 22 1 BIANCO Annacarla
GROZEVA Ines 5 35 29 7 BONANNI Flavia
TALBOT Laura 5 40 35 6 CONTE Erica
BUITENHUIS Marleen 5 45 38 3 BIANCO Annacarla
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Se place

Women's Team Sabre

GLL Camden International Cadet Sabre Tournament

London
Sunday 30th October 2016

CANADA - NATO

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
GUINTCHITSKAIA Marina | 4 4 5 5 PANTIS Ilinca
HU Kathy 0 4 10 5 HIRSCH Sydney
PUN Matina 11 15 11 1 NEACSU Mara
HU Kathy 5 20 19 8 PANTIS Ilinca
GUINTCHITSKAIA Marina | 5 25 19 0 NEACSU Mara
PUN Matina 2 27 30 11 HIRSCH Sydney
HU Kathy 8 35 34 4 NEACSU Mara
PUN Matina 5 40 36 2 PANTIS Ilinca
GUINTCHITSKAIA Marina | 5 45 39 3 HIRSCH Sydney
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Semi-finals

Women's Team Sabre

GLL Camden International Cadet Sabre Tournament

London
Sunday 30th October 2016

ROMANIA - BELGIUM
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
TIPISCA Catrinel 4 4 5 5 CORTEYN Saartje
RADU Ioana 2 6 10 5 VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan
LUTEA Tania 3 9 15 5 CORTEYN Jolien
TIPISCA Catrinel 2 11 20 5 VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan
LUTEA Tania 3 14 25 5 CORTEYN Saartje
RADU Ioana 1 15 30 5 CORTEYN Jolien
LUTEA Tania 2 17 35 5 VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan
TIPISCA Catrinel 3 20 40 5 CORTEYN Jolien
RADU loana 1 21 45 5 CORTEYN Saartje

GBR A - SINGAPORE

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
FASHOKUN Maia 2 2 5 5 GOH Nicole Li Shyan
MOFFAT Lizzie 3 5 10 5 WEE Nicole Sher Tynn
POTTER Sophia 8 13 15 5 LEE Kar Moon
MOFFAT Lizzie 4 17 20 5 GOH Nicole Li Shyan
FASHOKUN Maia 8 25 24 4 LEE Kar Moon
POTTER Sophia 3 28 30 6 WEE Nicole Sher Tynn
MOFFAT Lizzie 3 31 35 5 LEE Kar Moon
POTTER Sophia 2 33 40 5 GOH Nicole Li Shyan
FASHOKUN Maia 7 40 45 5 WEE Nicole Sher Tynn
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Women's Team Sabre

GLL Camden International Cadet Sabre Tournament

London
Sunday 30th October 2016

Third place
GBR A - ROMANIA

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
MOFFAT Lizzie 4 4 5 5 RADU loana
FASHOKUN Maia 6 10 7 2 LUTEA Tania
POTTER Sophia 5 15 8 1 TIPISCA Catrinel
MOFFAT Lizzie 5 20 11 3 LUTEA Tania
POTTER Sophia 5 25 22 11 RADU loana
FASHOKUN Maia 5 30 28 6 TIPISCA Catrinel
POTTER Sophia 5 35 30 2 LUTEA Tania
MOFFAT Lizzie 5 40 36 6 TIPISCA Catrinel
FASHOKUN Maia 5 45 39 3 RADU loana
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Final

Women's Team Sabre

GLL Camden International Cadet Sabre Tournament

London
Sunday 30th October 2016

SINGAPORE - BELGIUM

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

WEE Nicole Sher Tynn 5 5 3 3 CORTEYN Jolien

LEE Kar Moon 5 10 5 2 CORTEYN Saartje

GOH Nicole Li Shyan 5 15 10 5 VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan
LEE Kar Moon 3 18 20 10 CORTEYN Jolien

WEE Nicole Sher Tynn 7 25 23 3 VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan
GOH Nicole Li Shyan 5 30 27 4 CORTEYN Saartje

LEE Kar Moon 5 35 29 2 VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan
GOH Nicole Li Shyan 5 40 35 6 CORTEYN Jolien

WEE Nicole Sher Tynn 5 45 35 0 CORTEYN Saartje
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